0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class

>Hoo~N~ouhrwNR

~NO O~ WN PR

Competitor
034 Neil Francis
167 Keith Cox
2118 Matthew Peppitt
007 Charles Murton
2886 Gary Bowden
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2215 Martin Hannam
2835 Paul Cooney
1287 Peter Cotton
777 Alan Warner

Class

Competitor
2916 Jeff Taylor
2124 Steve Denton
2900 Helen McLaurin
2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo
2086 Jacky Lamb
625 Neil Roberts
2032 Sara Taket

B Class
<no entries>

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class

e
REhEBowow~NourwNnr

13
14
15

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
2118 Matthew Peppitt
167 Keith Cox
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2886 Gary Bowden
1287 Peter Cotton
034 Neil Francis
2124 Steve Denton
2916 Jeff Taylor
2215 Martin Hannam
2835 Paul Cooney
913 Ryan Wiggins
821 Trevor Williams
260 Ted George
777 Alan Warner

A Class

WobdhwN R

abhwNPEF

Competitor
625 Neil Roberts
818 Ken Williams
687 Chris Smoothy
814 Andy Wiggins
688 Steve Smoothy

Class

Competitor
2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo
1780 Lance Peltz
2900 Helen McLaurin
2991 Robert Bailey
2032 Sara Taket

0721 -Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class

1
2

Competitor
748 Graham Trimmer
050 Dave Berry

Practice 1
Score X
119
120
118
117
117
116
117
115
116
115
Practice 1
Score X
117
118
118
117
117
116
111

OrRrOUGITWUIhBMwo

WhbhwwonbN

Practice 1

Score X

120 11

120 11

120

120

120

119

118

120

120 1

119

118

117

119

119

119

Practice 1

Score X

119 4

118 4

118 0
3
1

QO WNOITUOIOOoOO NNNN

118
114
Practice 1
Score X
119
118
116
116
117

A WEF OO

Practice 1
Score X
117 5
116 3

Practice 2
Score X
118
116
117
117
116
117
116
116
112
113
Practice 2
Score X
118
115
110
112
104
112
109

ONPFPWNRARWWEADN

PRPNRRD®

Practice 2
Score X
120 11
120 11
120 10
120
120
120 1
120
118
119
118
118
118
115
120
100
Practice 2
Score X
119 7
118 8
118 3
117 4
117 5
Practice 2
Score X
119
120
117
118
112

ONRPRRAOWDUIOR 0N

oOhrhwWw~NO

Practice 2
Score X

117 5
117 4

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
57
59
59
Practice 3
Score X
59
58
59
58
60
50
55

NANFPWOFRLDNE P>

PNWFRPRWEFLO

Practice 3
Score X
60

60

60

60

60

59

60

60

58

60

60

60

58

50

60
Practice
Score
60

60

60

60

60
Practice 3
Score X
60
58
59
49
40

ANONEXWARIAWRWAODWO WSO

PNNEDN

Practice 3
Score X
60 4
60 1

Total
Score
297
296
294
294
293
293
292
288
287
287

Total
Score
294
291
287
287
281
278
275

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
298
298
298
297
297
296
295
292
289
279

Total
Score
298
296
296
295
291

Total
Score
298
296
292
283
269

Total
Score
294
293

X

N~NO©OOoWwahAOOOO®

X

e
~NO©UO~NRFO

X

28
26
20
19
18
22
19
14
15
11
15
16

20
15

15
14

10

14
13

8
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3 180 Ash Dagger
4 1022 Steve Lamb
5 688 Steve Smoothy
A Class

Competitor
1 625 Neil Roberts
2 1287 Peter Cotton
3 1780 Lance Peltz
B Class

Competitor

1 2916 Jeff Taylor

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

X Class

Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
2 180 Ash Dagger
3 783 Peter Watts
4 260 Ted George
A Class
Competitor

1
2

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP

1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR

688 Steve Smoothy
625 Neil Roberts
814 Andy Wiggins
818 Ken Williams

2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo

Class

OO WN P

O~NO U WN P

Competitor

687 Chris Smoothy
2991 Robert Bailey

Competitor
050 Dave Berry
180 Ash Dagger
748 Graham Trimmer
1287 Peter Cotton
090 Norman Brown
688 Steve Smoothy

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
050 Dave Berry
913 Ryan Wiggins
180 Ash Dagger
260 Ted George
586 Dave Pollock
814 Andy Wiggins
818 Ken Williams

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

~NO O~ WN

Competitor

2886 Gary Bowden

1287 Peter Cotton

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
167 Keith Cox

2835 Paul Cooney

2215 Martin Hannam
007 Charles Murton

117 1
115 2
116 3
Practice 1
Score X
114 1
116 1
113 2
Practice 1
Score X
115 2
Practice 1
Score X
119 5
119 7
120 5
117 0
Practice 1
Score X
115 1
117 3
115 2
113 0
108 1
Practice 1
Score X
106 0
114 1
Practice 1
47
49
48
44
43
44
Practice 1
40
39
45
44
45
44
22
33
Left
Score X
58 6
56 4
59 6
57 5
54 1
54 3
50 2

115 0
112 0
110 3
Practice 2
Score X

118 1
109 4
112 1
Practice 2
Score X

119 7

Practice 2
Score X
119 4
118 4
116 3
118 3
Practice 2
Score X
115
108
112
109
114
Practice 2
Score X
109 1
85 0

O, NN O

Practice 2-5
138
139
134
125
118
134

Practice 2-5
145
136
131
133
134
130
125
115

Right
Score

56
57
54
56
58
57
51

60 2
60 1
59 2
Practice 3
Score X
59 2
60 4
60 1
Practice 3
Score X
49 2
Practice 3
Score X
59 2
57 2
58 1
59 3
Practice 3
Score X
60 2
60 3
58 2
60 3
58 2
Practice 3
Score X
55 0
43 0
Practice 6
46
37
39
41
37
8
Practice 6
40
47
42
40
37
40
47
18
X
5
6
3
2
3
5
2

292 3
287 3
285 8
Total
Score X
291 4
285 9
285 4
Total
Score X
283 11

Total
Score X
297 11
294 13
294 9
294 6

Total
Score X
290
285
285
282
280

Total
Score X
270 1
242 1

0~ O 00

Total
231
225
221
210
198
186

Total
225
222
218
217
216
214
194
166

Total
Score X
114 11
113
113
113
112
111
101

=
OO NOo
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8 034
9 2124
10 2086
11 777
A Class

Neil Francis
Steve Denton
Jacky Lamb
Alan Warner

Competitor

2916
2900
2032
2118
Class

WA wWN P

Jeff Taylor
Helen McLaurin
Sara Taket
Matthew Peppitt

Competitor

1 2915

Felipe Garre Del Olmo

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

X Class

Competitor

783
2886
167
034
1977
2215
2124
2118
777
10 821
11 1287
A Class

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

Peter Watts
Gary Bowden
Keith Cox

Neil Francis
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Martin Hannam
Steve Denton
Matthew Peppitt
Alan Warner
Trevor Williams
Peter Cotton

Competitor

2835
913
688
748

2916

2900

Class

WoonhwN Rk

Paul Cooney
Ryan Wiggins
Steve Smoothy
Graham Trimmer
Jeff Taylor

Helen McLaurin

Competitor

687
2915
818
2032
2991

abhwWDNPF

Chris Smoothy

Felipe Garre Del Olmo
Ken Williams

Sara Taket

Robert Bailey

1121 - Multi-Target LBP

X Class

Competitor

1 050
A Class

Dave Berry

Competitor

688
2916
748
625
1287
180

OO WNPEF

Steve Smoothy
Jeff Taylor
Graham Trimmer
Neil Roberts
Peter Cotton
Ash Dagger

56
49
41
35

Left
Score
46
47
49
32

Left
Score
50

Left
Score
60
60
58
58
57
59
55
54
57
55
58

Left
Score
54
53
50
53
49
43

Left
Score
52
53
49
46
49

Left
Score
56

Left
Score
57
55
54
51
53
51

= O Wwaou

X

GwWo RPN IO o~ X

P AP ON®WX

43
50
52
44

Right
Score
54
50
46
54

Right
Score
47

Right
Score
60
59
59
59
59
55
58
58
54
55
50

Right
Score
57
56
56
49
43
42

Right
Score
55
53
51
51
45

Right
Score
55

Right
Score
56
54
54
54
48
48

P WkEFEW

DN W w X

OO PMOONWNNO X = X

N X R NNNWX NNWWwNO X

R NN O O X

99
99
93
79

N wh o

Total
Score
100
97
95
86

~Nw oA X

Total
Score
97

W X

Total
Score X
120 12
119 15
117 13
117 8
116 13
114 13
113 9
112 8
111 11
110 7
108 10

Total
Score X
1117 9
109 9
106 8
102 4
92 6
85 3

Total
Score X
107 7
106 5
3
4
3

Total
Score X
111 5

Total
Score X
113
109
108
105
101
99
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B Class

Left
Competitor Score X
1 586 Dave Pollock 48 2
1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
Left
Competitor Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 54 3
2 625 Neil Roberts 51 3
3 260 Ted George 46 3
4 2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo 44 1
5 688 Steve Smoothy 39 2
B Class
Left
Competitor Score X
1 180 Ash Dagger 50 4
2 2991 Robert Bailey 46 1
3 474 Matthew Warne 34 1
4 687 Chris Smoothy 37 0

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 034 Neil Francis
A Class

Competitor
2886 Gary Bowden
2048 Phil Bond
590 Nigel Porter
586 Dave Pollock
B Class

A WNPEF

Competitor

1 2900 Helen McLaurin

2 2086 Jacky Lamb
C Class

Competitor
1 913 Ryan Wiggins

2 2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo233

3 2032 Sara Taket
D Class
<no entries>

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox
2 180 Ash Dagger
A Class

Competitor
2048 Phil Bond
2886 Gary Bowden
034 Neil Francis
590 Nigel Porter

A WNPF

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
240 18 178 6 221

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
238 16 179 10 220
237 13 176 11 224
239 20 179 9 215
238 17 175 6 212

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
233 11 169 3 219
207 10 164 6 201

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
239 17 176 8 203
9 177 7 177

229 6 168 4 205

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
240 23 180 14 236
235 18 179 13 233

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
239 14 178 11 233
240 20 178 8 231
240 21 180 11 223
240 20 180 10 225

3
X
3

3
X
1
7
4
6

3

X
1
3
3
X
1
2
4
3
X
1
1

3
X
7
8
4
5

Right
Score X
50 2
Right
Score X
56 3
54 3
50 2
41 1
41 2
Right
Score X
50 2
38 1
42 1
33 1
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
236 7 299 1 285
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
237 1 298 1 289
236 1 298 1 282
236 6 298 1 283
226 1 296 1 277
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
231 8 295 8 282
222 2 294 1 274
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
218 3 294 1 284
230 1 293 1 269
227 6 292 1 251
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
239 1 300 2 296
238 1 300 1 293
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
238 1 299 2 294
238 1 299 2 293
239 1 300 2 293
238 1 297 2 287

Total
Score X

Total

Score
110
105

96
85
80

DN OO X

Total

Score
100

84
76
70

o oo X P~ o X ~

o oo X

0 X

PR e X

Total
Score X
1459 60

Total
Score X
1461 69
1453 71
1450 64
1424 48

Total
Score X
1429 39
1362 41

Total
Score X
1414 55
1379 53
1372 41

Total

Score X
1491 106
1478 80

Total
Score X
1481 83
1479 89
1475 90
1467 82
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B Class

Competitor
1 2215 Martin Hannam
C Class

Competitor
913 Ryan Wiggins
474 Matthew Warne
818 Ken Williams
814 Andy Wiggins
821 Trevor Williams
D Class

b wWN B

Competitor
1 2916 Jeff Taylor
2 2900 Helen McLaurin

3 2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo192

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 748 Graham Trimmer
2 050 Dave Berry
A Class

Competitor
1 474 Matthew Warne
B Class

Competitor
1 1780 Lance Peltz
2 1287 Peter Cotton

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 260 Ted George
A Class

Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
B Class

Competitor
586 Dave Pollock
818 Ken Williams
814 Andy Wiggins
474 Matthew Warne

A WN B

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
238 15 180 15

Match
Score
235

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 17 178
230 11 173
237 16 176
207 15 173
178 8 161

Match

Score
229
226
222
212
216

NN~NO®

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 17 180 14
216 15 169 5
9 172 2

Match

Score
235
214
188

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 18 175 8
170 10 177 5

Match

Score
215
235

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
234 9 171 5

Match
Score
196

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
228 13 177 6
237 12 169 1

Match

Score
220
208

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
236 14 178 12

Match
Score
228

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
235 8 177 10

Match
Score
213

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
234 13 171 1 200
229 3 175 6 198
237 12 170 5 191
236 11 144 1 106

3
X
1

WkRRAOX®

Nw~X®

3
X
9
1

3

o X

3
X
7

3

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
239 1 300 1 294
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
231 8 296 1 285
230 9 296 1 274
217 6 294 1 280
235 8 297 1 277
224 4 296 1 269
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
239 1 300 2 293
211 4 293 1 281
228 7 294 1 267
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
233 9 295 1 283
238 1 299 2 288
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
223 2 293 1 264
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
234 9 300 2 285
221 5 296 1 273
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
224 5 298 1 285
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
226 1 295 1 282
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
225 6 276 1 262
223 4 286 1 225
115 6 295 1 249
217 2 286 1 250

w R X o X = oo X w o~ X ohbdbor X ~

oo X

= X

N A NN X

Total

Score X

1486

Total

76

Score X

1458
1429
1426
1401
1344

Total

68
54
47
42
38

Score X

1487
1384
1341

83
49
37

Total
Score X
1441 67
1407 77

Total
Score X
1381 29

Total
Score X
1444 62
1404 34

Total
Score X
1449 56

Total
Score X
1428 57

Total
Score X
1368 32
1336 26
1257 48
1239 28
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